Rules by Recommended Committee Assignments

		Promulgated Date	Effective Date	Filed w/ SOS Date	Last Revision Date
Joint Meeting of House Rules and Senate State Agencies					
Arkansas Tobacco Settlement Comn	nission				
Enforce					
Bylaws of the Arkansas Tobacco Settlement Commission				ID#: 636	
Statutory Authority:	A.C.A §19 12 117 The Arkansas Tobacco Settlement Commission is an agency of state government created by Sections 17 and 18 of the Tobacco Settlement Proceeds Act of 2000, Ark. Code Ann. §19 12 101 through §19 12 119, and is authorized under section 19 12 117 (b)e to adopt bylaws for the governance of the Commission.	08/28/2003	11/12/2003	11/26/2003	09/21/2010
Required under State or Federal Law:	(none)				
Requirement Statement:	(none)				
Enforce:	A.C.A §19-12-117 The Arkansas Tobacco Settlement Commission is an agency of state government created by Sections 17 and 18 of the Tobacco Settlement Proceeds Act of 2000, Ark. Code Ann. §19-12-101 through §19-12-119, and is authorized under section 19-12-117 (b)e to adopt bylaws for the governance of the Commission.				
Link to Rule Document:	http://arr.blr.arkansas.gov/Portals/0/Rules/ARR/Entities/96/Rules/636/Final/2003_ATSC	Promulgated_Bylaws.p	<u>df</u>		